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Masácová Petra     SVK

Bačiak Masaryková  SVK
Bence Krisztina    HUN

MSR+SVP Pezinok  25-27.9.2015

41

4:Lukáčová Ľubica    SVK
5:Blažek Dalibor     CZE

5

Rozhodca 1:

2. kolo

Známka: 1. kolo

Klub
Pretekár

Kôň
Por.

Lonžér

OFICIÁLNE  VÝSLEDKY  DETI - ŽENY  2*

Spolu6

6:Eschwig-Hajtsová   SVK

Voľná

Povinná

Voľná

Povinná

Test

1/2

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Kôň

Cvik

Dojem

Pád

Technika

Kolo

7.823 6.4806.975
5.3756.225 5.875

6.805 7.517 6.935 7.600

6.5885.6886.840
39

Oliver Kinský Pavľak Marián

7.450 6.635
6.801

6.690
6.463 6.965

6.578

7.175
6.800

Šoltészová Sára SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

6.370 5.600

6.563 7.245 6.188
7.227
6.163
6.993

6.3741
2

1

1

13

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

14

1

3

1

1

3

1

1

2

4

1

1

2

1

1

1/ 1

1

1

6.360 6.4806.975
5.2636.225 5.725

6.780 6.245 6.885 6.072

6.2635.6386.840
38

Oliver Kinský Pavľak Marián

5.943 5.485
6.123

6.113
5.775 7.010

6.102

6.000
6.875

Malegová Michaela SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

5.440 5.525

5.863 7.245 5.463
6.194
6.045
6.158

6.0522
3

6

3

14

2

2

3

7

2

2

2

15

2

4

2

5

2

4

2

3

3

3

2

3

2

4

2/ 2

3

2

7.338 6.3356.500
4.9756.125 5.625

6.595 6.817 6.470 6.792

5.5505.2886.515
47

Wilma G Fogašová Mária

6.368 5.285
6.045

6.069
5.388 6.595

6.092

5.775
6.125

Kolesárová Ema SVK

OZ Galaxia

5.630 5.610

6.038 6.780 4.975
6.414
5.742

6.441

5.6763
9

2

2

18

6

4

13

2

6

7

3

16

8

8

3

4

4

2

4

9

9

2

3

1

3

2

3/ 3

2

3

6.223 7.0308.220
4.4005.288 5.700

7.125 5.810 7.345 5.957

5.8755.5886.750
36

Fausto Vaváček Martin

5.704 5.360
5.973

5.866
5.188 7.475

5.759

5.800
7.490

Dunajčíková Karolína SVK
VK Sundance Nitra

4.940 3.970

5.700 7.375 4.213
6.283
5.654
5.864

5.6634
4

9

7

1

3

3

1

11

5

6

12

2

10

1

11

10

1

8

3

1

1

6

8

4

4

3

5/ 4

4

4

6.760 6.7807.160
4.4755.925 5.438

6.840 6.190 6.525 6.022

5.5255.5755.875
43

Frajer Majdlenová Jana

5.849 3.975
5.714

5.719
5.513 6.225

5.724

4.575
7.275

Balogová Jozefína SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.210 3.320

5.738 6.660 4.375
5.964
5.657
5.790

5.4635
19

7

4

11

4

9

16

3

7

15

9

7

4

2

4

9

8

6

5

7

2

4

5

11

7

8

4/ 5

5

6

6.540 6.8457.575
4.6635.625 5.263

6.645 6.240 6.560 5.320

5.4505.2386.655
52

Good Luck Posilná Martina

6.069 3.965
5.754

5.662
5.500 6.500

5.569

4.775
6.700

Ordzovenská Ema SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

4.905 3.330

5.650 6.875 4.288
6.047
5.568

5.570

5.4606
7

4

10

4

7

10

7

6

8

12

11

5

5

6

8

11

7

5

8

5

6

10

4

10

8

6

7/ 6

9

5

5.930 6.8457.520
4.4505.788 5.375

6.660 5.655 6.560 5.360

6.0505.1006.655
55

Good Luck Posilná Martina

5.613 3.860
5.681

5.618
5.588 6.550

5.555

4.625
6.700

Kmecová Svetlana SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

5.430 3.500

5.725 6.875 4.725
5.742
5.586

5.523

5.6207
5

12

6

5

10

12

6

14

3

14

5

3

3

5

5

6

6

10

7

4

5

9

6

8

5

13

6/ 7

10

7

6.020 6.0056.625
4.3255.500 5.388

5.990 5.720 6.390 5.986

6.0255.4005.895
27

Benita Fogašová Mária

5.657 4.540
5.657

5.518
5.425 5.085

5.379

5.975
5.175

Ambrózová  Katarína SVK
OZ Galaxia

5.670 3.875

5.738 6.400 4.575
5.813
5.091
5.667

5.5018
17

11

5

16

5

6

19

12

4

3

7

18

7

10

9

3

11

9

6

10

10

5

10

5

6

11

10/ 9

8

9

6.710 6.0056.600
4.4255.650 4.950

5.990 6.485 6.390 5.560

5.3504.8135.895
26

Benita Fogašová Mária

5.950 4.585
5.662

5.516
4.775 5.115

5.369

5.875
5.175

Chudíková Hana SVK

OZ Galaxia

5.720 3.535

5.688 6.400 4.625
6.048
5.021

5.716

5.2769
18

5

9

17

12

5

20

4

10

4

6

19

11

11

6

2

10

3

10

11

11

8

7

7

10

5

11/ 11

6

8

6.648 6.5256.705
4.3505.625 4.688

6.470 6.178 6.500 5.595

5.4005.1136.270
57

Ejfél Pluto X/25-SK Lenčéšová Vladimíra

6.147 4.100
5.570

5.515
5.275 5.615

5.459

5.150
6.400

Dudonová Ema SVK

JK Lángov dvor

5.305 3.585

5.513 6.525 3.550
6.009
5.241

5.676

5.13010
10

3

12

15

9

7

18

5

9

9

15

13

9

9

7

7

9

7

11

8

8

7

9

6

14

7

9/ 10

7

10

6.260 6.8457.600
4.1505.450 5.088

6.620 5.507 6.560 4.369

4.8254.8256.655
51

Good Luck Posilná Martina

5.515 3.975
5.531

5.408
5.438 6.580

5.285

5.025
6.700

Ťažárová Simona SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

5.260 3.350

5.688 6.875 3.900
5.875
5.376
5.193

5.18711
8

13
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3
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8
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12
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13

6

6

7

10

8

5

11

9

6

7

11

11

9

13

10

8/ 8

11

11

6.238 6.1356.350
4.8135.1506.265

46

Wilma G Fogašová Mária

5.205 3.675
5.510

5.5105.825
Chudíková Pavlína SVK

OZ Galaxia

5.538 6.720 4.825
5.609
5.41112

11

14

11

20

8

15

14

10

13

5

4

17

9

14
12

5.920 6.8457.520
5.0634.6136.655

54

Good Luck Posilná Martina

5.680 3.825
5.497

5.4974.700
Malegová Patrícia SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

5.150 6.935 4.413
5.762
5.23213

6

10

16

6

13

14

5

15

11

13

8

4

11

12
13

6.320 6.6807.435
4.5384.4506.240

33

Paegas Z Zagata Pavol

5.780 3.830
5.395

5.3955.450
Gavaldová Lujza SVK
JK Spojená škola Ivanka

5.188 6.845 3.500
5.950
4.83914

13

8

14

9

16

13

10

8

15

8

16

9

15

9
14

5.733 7.1107.775
4.6254.4756.940

28

KCM Vaultinghorse… Bičová Andrea

4.793 3.000
5.296

5.2964.175
Kostelníková Zuzana SVK

VK Sundance Nitra

5.263 7.220 4.313
5.389
5.20315

1

18

13

2

14

21

4

19

14

17

10

1

12

17
15

  Mišurec, Slovakia
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4:Lukáčová Ľubica    SVK
5:Blažek Dalibor     CZE

5

Rozhodca 1:

2. kolo

Známka: 1. kolo

Klub
Pretekár

Kôň
Por.

Lonžér

OFICIÁLNE  VÝSLEDKY  DETI - ŽENY  2*

Spolu6

6:Eschwig-Hajtsová   SVK

Voľná

Povinná

Voľná

Povinná

Test

2/2

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Kôň

Cvik

Dojem

Pád

Technika

Kolo

5.889 6.6507.385
4.3754.4636.240

32

Paegas Z Zagata Pavol

5.140 3.560
5.104

5.1043.950
Prokopovičová Alica SVK
JK Spojená škola Ivanka

5.163 6.845 3.250
5.451
4.75616

14

15

15

10

15

17

11

16

16

20

17

10

16

15
16

5.860 3.3057.485
3.6254.3136.240

34

Paegas Z Zagata Pavol

4.817 3.670
4.888

4.8884.900
Žatková Sabina SVK

JK Spojená škola Ivanka

4.775 6.875 3.675
5.089
4.68717

12

17

17

7

17

16

9

17

17

11

14

22

17

18
17

5.961 6.5757.485
3.6003.3886.240

30

Paegas Z Zagata Pavol

4.907 3.250
4.853

4.8534.550
Gavaldová Vanda SVK

JK Spojená škola Ivanka

4.488 6.715 3.113
5.450
4.25618

16

16

20

8

19

18

15

13

19

16

18

12

19

16
18

5.571 6.7507.135
3.1253.3255.835

44

Frajer Majdlenová Jana

3.708 3.000
4.508

4.5084.150
Pavlíková Simona SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

4.413 6.535 2.988
4.949
4.06719

20

20

21

12

20

20

17

20

20

18

20

8

20

20
19

5.780 5.8056.410
2.6883.0755.400

45

Gerome I Minková-Borgulová …

4.519 3.000
4.360

4.3603.900
Ondrušová Laura SVK
VK Sundance Nitra

4.763 6.220 2.413
4.964
3.75620

21

19

18

19

21

19

21

18

21

21

21

20

21

19
20

3.040 6.6503.770
3.6253.5136.240

31

Paegas Z Zagata Pavol

2.985 3.890
3.981

3.9812.900
Cingelová Diana SVK

JK Spojená škola Ivanka

4.550 6.815 3.088
3.658
4.30421

15

21

19

21

18

11

12

22

18

22

19

11

18

21
21

3.244 3.8853.500
2.0001.6003.490

50

Chiara I Lovašová Diana

2.659 2.900
2.703

2.7034.050
Petruňáková Michaela SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

2.138 3.050 1.613
3.268
2.13822

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

22

19

22

21

22

22
22
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